39. Herbst-Crosslauf

des TV Eitelborn am 13.11.2021

Ergebnisliste

Méanner Langstrecke - 7800 m

1. Sendker, Thomas

2. Knie, Manuel

3. van Riesen, Thierry
4. Schitz, Andreas

5. Reichel, Frank

6. Rahimi, Abdul Raheb
7. Wagner, Tobias

8. Geimer, Christian
9. Braum, Tobias
10. Kipper, Patrick
11. RoBbach, Peter
12. Glaser, Peter
13. Kramer, Reinhold
14. Neyses, Kevin
14. Hundsdorf, Fabian
16. Jahnz, Klaus

81
89
90
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49

Frauen Langstrecke - 7800 m

1. Reifenberg, Fabienne
2. Poggemann, Rita
3. Schneider, Sabine

Seniorinnen W45 - 3900 m

1. GroB, Marion

Seniorinnen W50 - 3900 m

1. Schellhaas, Anja

Seniorinnen W60 - 3900 m

1. Bruchof, Heike

Seniorinnen W65 - 3900 m

1. Stroder, Gertrud

Manner - 3900 m

Erik
Abdul Raheb

1. Putz,
2. Rahimi,
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Tribars Sespenroth
Tribars Sespenroth
LG Rhein Wied

TuS Wallmerod

RSG Montabaur

LG Laacher See

SV Weitersburg

Die MANNschaft e.V.
SG Dachsenhausen

Minz-Lauftreff Montabaur

TSV Lay
LG Laacher See

Die MANNSCHAFT e.V.
Minz Lauftreff Montabaur

SG Neuhausel

VFB Salzkotten

SG Neuhéausel

TV Ransbach

LG Rhein Wied
LG Laacher See

28
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42
13
40
18
55
51

32
09
30
36
05
05
51

12
36
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24
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3. Geimer, Christian 92 Die MANNschaft e.V. 16:15
Senioren M30 - 3900 m
1. van Riesen, Thierry 90 LG Rhein Wied 14:14
2. Becker, Manuel 91 LG Rhein-Wied 14:50
Senioren M40 - 3900 m
1. Sendker, Thomas 81 Tribars Sespenroth 14:46
Senioren M45 - 3900 m
1. Schiitz, Andreas 73 TuS Wallmerod 14:45
2. Dasbach, Andreas 75 LG Rhein-Wied 16:07
3. Klein, Uwe 72 LG Rhein Wied 17:08
Senioren M50 - 3900 m
1. Reichel, Frank 71 RSG Montabaur 14:43
2. Normann, Helmut 67 SG Neuhausel 17:14
Senioren M55 - 3900 m
1. Schnatz, Oliver 64 SRL Triathlon Koblenz 17:28
2. Fischer, Marcus 66 21:30
Senioren M60 - 3900 m
1. Frohlich, Chris 59 SC Dreikirchen 16:12
Senioren M70 - 3900 m
1. Stroder, Reiner 50 TV Ransbach 20:34
2. Jahnz, Klaus 49 LG Laacher See 26:22
Senioren M75 - 3900 m
1. Jonas, Norbert 43 LSC WW Montabaur 26:22
2. Schardt, Jlirgen 42 TuS Montabaur 28:29
Senioren M80 - 3900 m
1. Metzelder, Hans 38 SG Neuhausel 31:15




